SAMSUNG

Samsung LE-37A456 televizorius 94 cm (37") HD Juoda 500 cd/m?

Prekés zenklas : Samsung

Produkto pavadinimas : LE-37A456

Prekés kodas: LE-37A456

Samsung LE-37A456. Ekrano jstrizainé: 94 cm (37"), Ekrano rezoliucija: 1366 x 768 pikseliai, HD tipas:
HD, Ekrano technologija: LCD, Ekrano rySkumas: 500 cd/m?, Nat@ralus krastiniy santykis: 16:9. Produkto

spalva: Juoda

Ekranas

Ekrano jstrizainé *

HD tipas *

Ekrano technologija *
Natdralus krastiniy santykis *
Ekrano ryskumas *

Kontrasto santykis (dinaminis)
Matymo kampas, horizontalus
Matymo kampas, vertikalus
Ekrano rezoliucija *

TV imtuvas

Automatiné kanalo paieska

Garsas

RMS galingumas *
Konstrukcija

Produkto spalva *

Veikimo charakteristikos
Teleteksto funkcija

Rysys

PC ,in“ (,,D-Sub”) jungtis *

Komponento video (YPbPr/YChCr) in

Kompozuoti video in
Kompozicinio video iséjimas
SCART porty kiekis

RF porty kiekis

,S-Video" jvesciy kiekis
.S-Video" iSvesciy kiekis
HDMI porty kiekis *

94 c¢m (37")

HD

LCD

16:9

500 cd/m?
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176°

176°

1366 x 768 pikseliai
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Rysys

'\{iq'(leo komponento (YPbPr/YCbCr)
iSéjimas

Valdymo funkcijos

Paveikslélis paveikslély

Miego laikmatis

On/Off laikmatis

Energijos valdymas

Energijos suvartojimas *
Energijos suvartojimas (laukimo
rezimu) *

Svoris ir matmenys

Plotis (su stovu)

Gylis (su stovu)

Aukstis (su stovu)

Svoris (su stovu)

Plotis (be stovo)

Gylis (be stovo)

Aukstis (be stovo)

Svoris (be stovo)

Paketo matmenys (WxDxH)

Pakuotés duomenys
Paketo svoris
Pakuotés turinys

Pridedamas nuotolinio valdymo
pultelis

Nuotolinio valdymo tipas

Kitos savybés

Teleteksto lygis
Maitinimo reikalavimai
Ekranas

Integruotas laikrodis
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190 W
1w

916,4 mm

300 mm

658,1 mm

18,3 kg

916,4 mm

97 mm

597,7 mm

16,2 kg

1014 x 776 x 377 mm

24,4 kg

TM96B

1.5
220V
LCD

Publication date: 23-SEP-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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